TFT- LCD DC-DC Converters with Operational Amplifiers
                                                    EC9219
P 1 / 14                    2009/09/29
General Description
The EC9219 include a high-performance step-up regulator, and high-current operational amplifiers for active-matrix
thin-film transistor (TFT) liquid-crystal displays (LCDs).
The step-up DC-DC converter provides the regulated supply voltage for the panel source driver ICs. The converter is
a high-frequency (1.2MHz or 640KHZ) current-mode regulator with an integrated 18V n-channel MOSFET that

 LCD Monitor Panels ,
 Automotive Displays
Ordering information
PART NO MARKING PACKAGE
EC9219I-G EC9219-G TSSOP14  Green Package
EC9219G-G EC9219G TQFN16  Green Package
TFT- LCD DC-DC Converters with Operational Amplifiers
                                                    EC9219
P 2 / 14                    2009/09/29
NAME Function